1
Inline Pumps
Product Review
Wilo-VeroLine-IPL
Single-head pumps inline
Wilo-VeroLine-IPL range Duty chart
> Single-head pumps:
Single-stage low-pressure centrifugal pump

Wilo-VeroLine-IPL
Dimensions, weights
Wilo-VeroLine-IPL
II gauge tappings ¼-18 NPT
III vent plug 1/8
*dimension dependant on motor manufacturer
Dimension drawing
Dimensions, weights – US units
Pump Type
DN a b1  b2 b3* bmax c e f g* l0 l1 max* m o p x Weight
[inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [inch] [Lbs]
IPL1.25-21/50-4 1¼" 2¾ 3¾ 41/16 5¼ 91/16 39/16 19/16 115/16 7 11 1711/16 5½ 3/8 13/16 57/8 52.0
IPL1.5-16/80-4 1½" 215/16 45/16 4¾ 5¼ 99/16 39/16 19/16 115/16 7 13 177/16 6½ 3/8 13/16 57/8 56.7
IPL1.5-22/95-4 1½" 215/16 45/16 4¾ 5¼ 99/16 39/16 19/16 115/16 7 13 177/16 6½ 3/8 13/16 57/8 58.6
IPL2-18/125-4 2" 3½ 4½ 51/8 5¼ 9¾ 41/8 19/16 115/16 7 14 179/16 6¾ 3/8 13/16 57/8 66.4
IPL2-23/140-4 2" 3½ 4½ 51/8 5¼ 9¾ 41/8 19/16 115/16 7 14 179/16 6¾ 3/8 13/16 57/8 76.3
IPL2.5-15/185-4 2½" 3¾ 411/16 57/16 5¼ 101/8 55/16 19/16 23/16 7 13½ 1713/16 6¾ 3/8 13/16 57/8 78.7
IPL2.5-23/240-4 2½" 3¾ 411/16 57/16 5¾ 101/8 55/16 19/16 23/16 7 13½ 1713/16 6¾ 3/8 13/16 57/8 96.8
IPL3-20/300-4 3" 41/8 415/16 6 5¾ 107/8 55/16 19/16 23/16 7 15 181/16 7 3/8 13/16 57/8 103.6
IPL3-26/360-4 3" 41/8 415/16 6 5¾ 1011/16 55/16 19/16 23/16 7 15 181/16 7 3/8 13/16 57/8 110.7
IPL1.5-38/90-2 1½" 215/16 31/8 39/16 5¼ 83/8 39/16 19/16 115/16 7 10 1711/16 5 3/8 13/16 57/8 56.2
IPL2-40/140-2 2" 3¼ 3½ 41/16 5¼ 8¾ 39/16 19/16 115/16 7 11½ 177/8 5¾ 3/8 13/16 57/8 65.7

l o
m
e
f
II
III
II
8  As at: 12/2005 – Subject to change without prior notice
Inline Pumps
Wilo-VeroLine-IPL
Dimensions, weights
Dimensions, weights – metric units
Pump Type
DN a b1  b2 b3* bmax c e f g* l0 l1 max* m o p x Weight
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [inch] [mm] [mm] [kg]
IPL1.25-21/50-4 32 70.2 96.0 103.5 133.4 229.4 90 40 50 177.8 279.4 448.8 139.7 3/8 20 53.7 23.6
IPL1.5-16/80-4 40 75.0 109.0 121.0 133.4 242.4 90 40 50 177.8 330.2 443.6 165.1 3/8 20 48.5 25.7
IPL1.5-22/95-4 40 75.0 109.0 121.0 133.4 242.4 90 40 50 177.8 330.2 443.6 165.1 3/8 20 48.5 26.6
IPL2-18/125-4 50 88.9 114.4 129.7 133.4 247.8 104 40 50 177.8 355.6 446.1 171.5 3/8 20 51.0 30.1
IPL2-23/140-4 50 88.9 114.4 129.7 133.4 247.8 104 40 50 177.8 355.6 446.1 171.5 3/8 20 51.0 34.6
IPL2.5-15/185-4 65 95.3 118.5 138.3 133.4 256.8 135 40 55 177.8 342.9 452.1 171.4 3/8 20 57.0 35.7
IPL2.5-23/240-4 65 95.3 118.5 138.3 146.1 256.8 135 40 55 177.8 342.9 452.1 171.4 3/8 20 57.0 43.9
IPL3-20/300-4 80 105 125.0 152.0 146.1 277.0 135 40 55 177.8 381.0 458.1 177.8 3/8 20 63.0 47.0
IPL3-26/360-4 80 105 125.0 152.0 146.1 271.1 135 40 55 177.8 381.0 458.1 177.8 3/8 20 63.0 50.2
IPL1.5-38/90-2 40 75.0 79.0 90.0 133.4 212.4 90 40 50 177.8 254.0 448.6 127.0 3/8 20 50.8 25.5
IPL2-40/140-2 50 82.5 88.3 102.5 133.4 221.7 90 40 50 177.8 292.1 453.8 146.1 3/8 20 56.0 29.8
IPL2.5-50/260-2 65 92.5 99.0 119.0 146.1 245.1 104 40 50 177.8 342.9 457.9 171.4 3/8 25 67.3 41.4
IPL3-56/400-2 80 100 108.0 135.0 146.1 254.1 135 40 55 177.8 355.6 459.9 177.8 3/8 25 69.3 44.4
Flange Dimensions
DN Ø D Ø d1 Ø k n x dL
[in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [units xin] [units x mm]
1¼" 32 4¾ 121 27/8 73 3½ 89 2 x 9/16 2 x 14